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Registered Charily Mo, 1032090

Surf Life Saving Cornwall Open/Masters Stillwater 2018

Carn Brea Swimming Pool 3rd March 2018

Overall Aggregates

Boys Girls Total

Portreath SLSC 146 Gylingvase SLSC 229 Gyllngvase SLSC
Gylingvase SLSC 142 Newquay SLSC 228 Newquay SLSC
Polzeath SLSC 89 Portreath SLSC 167 Portreath SLSC
Newquay SLSC 87 Polzeath SLSC 81 Polzeath SLSC

St Ives SLSC 67 St Ives SLSC 68 St Ives SLSC

Bude SLSC 0 Crantock SLSC 62 Crantock SLSC
Crantock SLSC 0 Bude SLSC 0 Bude SLSC

Hayle SLSC 0 Hayle SLSC 0 Hayle SLSC
Holywell Bay SLSC 0 Holywell Bay SLSC 0 Holywell Bay SLSC
Lusty SLSC 0 Lusty SLSC 0 Lusty SLSC
Perranporth SLSC 0 Perranporth SLSC 0 Perranporth SLSC
St Agnes SLSC 0 St Agnes SLSC 0 St Agnes SLSC
Watergate Bay SLSC 0 Watergate Bay SLSC 0 Watergate Bay SLSC
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Open Ladies Obstacle Race

Place
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Code
GY21
NQ20
PT1
GY15
GY17
PT2
GY18
GY1l6
GY09
Pz12
GY19
PT5
Pz11
GY10
GY11
NQ9
GY14
GY13
GY20
PT10
S04

Time
1.06.06
1.09.16
1.10.19
1.10.65
1.11.82
1.12.38
1.12.97
1.13.25
1.14.13
1.15.59
1.18.88
1.19.35
1.19.90
1.20.35
1.22.37
1.23.56
1.25.56
1.27.31

DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

Rosie Boulton
Jasmine Mann
Emma Kendall
Eloise Ireland
Georgia Hawkins
Anya Piotrowicz
Hope Horsfield
Freya Hocking
Abby Mundell
Kyra Ducros
Nell Packer
Chantelle Buttle
Abi Kaye

Alice Lord

Beth Pond
Dawn Sutton
Ella Carter

Ella Benbow
Reimi Konda
Sam Owen
Bethany Rayson

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

GY
NQ
PT
GY
GY
PT
GY
GY
GY
PZ
GY
PT
PZ
GY
GY
NQ
GY
GY
GY
PT
sl

Open Men Obstacle Race

Place
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Code
PT4
GY02
PT8
PT29
GYO03
GY05
GY04
NQ22
PT3
GY07
GY01
NQ3
PT9
S108
GY08
PT6
Pz10
NQ18
SI09

Time
0.57.59
1.00.31
1.01.03
1.01.68
1.03.28
1.03.31
1.05.16
1.05.31
1.05.50
1.06.19
1.06.19
1.07.28
1.10.41
1.10.62
1.11.66
1.12.31
1.14.19
1.17.90
1.23.00

Name

George Haynes
Euan Dungavel
Tom Leigh
Steven Lewis
Finn Dungavel
Jack Meggitt
Jack Lushington
Kai Gwilliam O'Connor
Lewi Rosewell
Sam Norton

Ben Norton
Jack Daniel

Josh Newing
Joel Ninnes
Zack Martin
Piran Phillips
Timon Chapman
Andrew Houlder
Jonah Seaston

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
PT
GY
PT
PT
GY
GY
GY
NQ
PT
GY
GY
NQ
PT
Sl
GY
PT
PZ
NQ
Sl



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ7 1.14.59 Jennifer Pendlebury 30-39 NQ 1 10 PZ9 1.06.09 Rob Sheard 30-39 Pz
2 8 PT19  1.15.31 Chantelle Richards 30-39 PT 2 8 SI12 1.15.93 Camillo Nunes Goulart 30-39 SI
3 6 NQ2 1.18.38 Penny Hancock 30-39 NQ 3 6 NQ17 1.21.81 Renato Dos Santos 30-39 NQ
4 5 NQ8 1.22.56 Elaine Doherty 30-39 NQ 4 5 NQ15 1.22.69 Julian Iglesias 30-39 NQ
5 4 NQ1 1.28.78 Lauren Turner 30-39 NQ 5 4 NQ4 1.25.87 Harry Edwards 30-39 NQ
6 3 NQ10 1.30.90 Claire Edwards 30-39 NQ 6 3 GY33 1.27.41 Matthew Stone 30-39 GY
7 2 NQ23  1.46.59 Verity Curran 30-39 NQ 7 2 GY32 DNF Andrew Kirwin 30-39 @GY
8 1 NQ5 1.54.60 Cat Mackinnon 30-39 NQ 8 1 PT7 DQ Craig Salamone 30-39 PT
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 CK3 1.21.00 Emmie Seward-Adams 40-44 CK 1 10 Pz8 1.07.81 Sam Gill 40-44 PZ
2 8 GY31 1.22.53 Lois Leonard 40-49 GY 2 8 PT13 1.10.68 Danny Marsh 45-49 PT
3 6 PT26 1.24.75 Jo Rowe 40-44  PT 3 6 NQ21 1.15.19 Nicholas Gore 40-44 NQ
4 5 NQ12 1.25.47 Lisa Butterly 45-49 NQ 4 5 GY25 1.15.47 Ashley Ruldolph 40-49 GY
5 4 SI05 1.31.72 Ginnie Odetayo 40-44 Sl 5 4 Pz7 1.18.00 James Pritchard 45-49 Pz
6 3 CK1 1.31.87 Bel Perkins 45-49  CK 6 3 PT12 1.23.00 Paul Skinner 40-44 PT
7 2 SI102 1.35.75 Sam Sanger 45-49 SI 7 2 PT17 1.24.94 Phil Bateman 45-49 PT
8 1 GY30 1.36.00 Cags Gilbert 40-44 GY 8 1 PT20 1.25.91 Jeremy Williams 40-44 PT
9 Ck4 1.38.19 Kim Schilling 40-44 CK 9 SI10 1.26.56 Jason Perkin 40-49 SI
10 PT14 1.47.75 Mary Helen 40-49 PT 10 GY29 1.26.91 Simon Thomason 40-49 GY
11 SI01 1.51.63 Rachel Perkin 45-49  SI 11 GY27 1.38.68 James Lushington 40-49 GY
12 PT24  2.09.38 Fiona Tonkin 40-44 PT 12 NQ14 1.39.25 Dave Bolton 45-49 NQ
13 13 GY26 1.40.09 David Revell 40-49 GY
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ13 1.26.50 Joanne McKenna 50+ NQ 1 10 GY22 1.12.00 Mark Norton 50+ GY
2 8 SI06 1.36.12 Astrid Selley 50+ Sl 2 8 SI13 1.18.00 Trevor Price 50+ SI
3 6 GY24  1.37.19 Catherine Ralph 50+ GY 3 6 NQ1l6 1.24.53 Chris Millard 50+ NQ
4 5 CK02 2.17.31 Sarah Dearlove 50+ CK 4 5 PT21 1.32.97 Stefan Piotrowicz 60+ PT
5 4 5 4 Pz5 1.33.56 Paul Berryman 50+ PZ
6 3 6 3 SI107 1.34.31 Dave Bonar 50+ SI
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 PZ9 2.16.81 Rob Sheard 30-39 Pz 1 20 PT3 1.51.44 LewiRosewell Open PT
2 16 GY22  2.21.69 Mark Norton 50+ GY 2 16 GY05 1.54.97 Jack Meggitt Open GY
3 12 NQ7 2.25.40 Jennifer Pendlebury 30-39 NQ 3 12 GY07 1.59.75 Sam Norton Open GY
4 10 PT26 2.25.78 Jo Rowe 40-44 PT 4 10 NQ20 2.06.56 Jasmine Mann Open NQ
5 8 NQ1 2.32.81 Lauren Turner 30-39 NQ 5 8 GY17 2.09.37 Georgia Hawkins Open GY
6 6 SI12 2.37.63 Camillo Nunes Goulart 30-39 SI 6 6 PT9 2.11.81 Josh Newing Open PT
7 4 GY24  2.49.32 Catherine Ralph 50+ GY 7 4 Pz11 2.15.19 AbiKaye Open PZ
8 2 CK3 3.03.57 Emmie Seward-Adams 40-44 CK 8 2 PT2 2.17.63 Anya Piotrowicz Open PT
9 PT24  3.08.47 Fiona Tonkin 40-44 PT 9 SI108 2.21.78 Joel Ninnes Open SI
10 10 NQ18 2.23.82 Andrew Houlder Open NQ
11 11 GY18 2.33.35 Hope Horsfield Open GY
12 12 S04 3.03.97 Bethany Rayson Open SI
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Open Ladies Manikin Tow 75m

Place
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Points

Code
PT2
PT1
Pz12
GY21
GY17
GY09
GY16
PT5
PT10
GY13
GY18
GY1l4
GY19
Pz11
GY10
NQ9
GY11
GY20
S04
NQ20
GY15

Time
47.94
49.50
50.94
53.32
54.59
54.97
54.97
55.72
56.16
57.44
57.81
57.87
58.25
58.59
59.47
60.44
65.10
65.75
72.96
DQ
DQ

Name

Anya Piotrowicz
Emma Kendall
Kyra Ducros
Rosie Boulton
Georgia Hawkins
Abby Mundell
Freya Hocking
Chantelle Buttle
Sam Owen

Ella Benbow
Hope Horsfield
Ella Carter

Nell Packer

Abi Kaye

Alice Lord
Dawn Sutton
Beth Pond
Reimi Konda
Bethany Rayson
Jasmine Mann
Eloise Ireland

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

PT
PT
PZ
GY
GY
GY
GY
PT
PT
GY
GY
GY
GY
Pz
GY
NQ
GY
GY
S
NQ
GY

Open Men Manikin Tow 75m

Place

O 0o NOULL b WN B

R R R R R R R R R
NN U un b wN R O

Points
10

=N W s 0oy 0

Code
GY01
PT3
GY05
PT9
NQ3
GY08
PzZ10
NQ22
GY07
PT8
GY03
PT6
NQ18
S109
GY04
PT29
S108
GY02

Time
46.03
46.75
47.12
48.34
48.81
48.84
49.47
49.56
50.78
50.88
50.91
53.81
57.25
62.93
DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ

Name

Ben Norton
Lewi Rosewell
Jack Meggitt
Josh Newing
Jack Daniel

Zack Martin
Timon Chapman
Kai Gwilliam O'Connor
Sam Norton
Tom Leigh

Finn Dungavel
Piran Phillips
Andrew Houlder
Jonah Seaston
Jack Lushington
Steven Lewis
Joel Ninnes
Euan Dungavel

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

GY
PT
GY
PT
NQ
GY
PZ
NQ
GY
PT
GY
PT
NQ
sl
GY
PT
sl
GY
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Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ2 0.54.03 Penny Hancock 30-39 NQ 1 10 PZ9 46.40 Rob Sheard 30-39 Pz
2 8 PT19  0.57.34 Chantelle Richards 30-39 PT 2 8 SI112 49.59 Camillo Nunes Goulart ~ 30-39 SI
3 6 NQ10 0.57.81 Claire Edwards 30-39 NQ 3 6 NQ17 54.90 Renato Dos Santos 30-39 NQ
4 5 NQ7 0.58.71 Jennifer Pendlebury 30-39 NQ 4 5 NQ4 59.72  Harry Edwards 30-39 NQ
5 4 NQ8 0.59.19 Elaine Doherty 30-39 NQ 5 4 GY32 67.50 Andrew Kirwin 30-39 GY
6 3 NQ1l 1.00.00 Lauren Turner 30-39 NQ 6 3 GY33 94.37 Matthew Stone 30-39 GY
7 2 NQ5 1.20.78 Cat Mackinnon 30-39 NQ 7 PT7 DNF  Craig Salamone 30-39 PT
8 1 NQ6 1.28.94 Nina Shepperd 30-39 NQ 8 NQ15 DQ  Julian Iglesias 30-39 NQ
9 NQ23 DQ  Verity Curran 30-39 NQ 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 CK3 1.01.12 Emmie Seward-Adams 40-44 CK 1 10 Pz8 50.43 SamGill 40-44 PZ
2 8 Pz3 1.02.62 Shireen Cunliffe 40-49 PZ 2 8 GY25 52.47  Ashley Ruldolph 40-49 GY
3 6 CK1 1.02.71 Bel Perkins 45-49 CK 3 6 PT13 52.84 Danny Marsh 45-49 PT
4 5 GY31 1.04.50 Lois Leonard 40-49 GY 4 5 Pz7 53.03 James Pritchard 45-49 Pz
5 4 GY30  1.05.28 Cags Gilbert 40-44 GY 5 4 GY26 56.78 David Revell 40-49 GY
6 3 PT14 1.10.32 Mary Helen 40-49 PT 6 3 GY28 56.85 Marc Thomas 40-49 GY
7 2 Si01 1.10.77 Rachel Perkin 45-49 S| 7 2 NQ21 57.72  Nicholas Gore 40-44 NQ
8 NQ12 1.13.13 Lisa Butterly 45-49 NQ 8 1 SI10 61.18 Jason Perkin 40-49 SI
9 PT24 1.22.41 Fiona Tonkin 40-44 PT 9 PT20 61.56 Jeremy Williams 40-44 PT
10 0 Ck4 DQ  Kim Schilling 40-44 CK 10 GY27 66.22  James Lushington 40-49 GY
10 SI05 DQ  Ginnie Odetayo 40-44 S| 11 NQ14 72.75 Dave Bolton 45-49 NQ
10 S102 DQ  Sam Sanger 45-49 S| 12 PT17 DNF Phil Bateman 45-49 PT
13 13 PT12 DQ Paul Skinner 40-44 PT
14 13 GY29 DQ Simon Thomason 40-49 GY
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ13 1.04.41 Joanne McKenna 50+ NQ 1 10 PT21 56.09 Stefan Piotrowicz 60+ PT
2 8 SI06 1.07.35 Astrid Selley 50+ SI 2 8 SI13 56.69 Trevor Price 50+ S|
3 6 Pz2 1.10.56 Debbie Rees 50+ Pz 3 6 SI07 61.12 Dave Bonar 50+ SI
4 5 GY24 1.19.97 Catherine Ralph 50+ GY 4 5 PT23 61.60 David Williams 50+ PT
5 4 CK2 DQ  Sarah Dearlove 50+ CK 5 4 NQ1l6 63.75  Chris Millard 50+ NQ
6 3 6 GY22 DQ Mark Norton 50+ GY
7 2 6 0 Pz5 DQ Paul Berryman 50+ PZ
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Open Ladies Manikin Carry with fins 75m Open Men Manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PT1 46.81 Emma Kendall Open PT 1 10 PT4 38.63 George Haynes Open PT
2 8 PT2 48.15 Anya Piotrowicz Open PT 2 8 PT29 42.43  Steven Lewis Open PT
3 6 Pz12 49.09 Kyra Ducros Open PZ 3 6 GY04 42.53  Jack Lushington Open GY
4 5 NQ20 51.59 Jasmine Mann Open NQ 4 5 NQ22 43.19 Kai Gwilliam O'Connor Open NQ
5 4 GY17 51.63 Georgia Hawkins Open GY 5 4 GY02 43.44  Euan Dungavel Open GY
6 3 GY15 52.16 Eloise Ireland Open GY 6 3 PT8 45.13 Tom Leigh Open PT
7 2 GY21 52.44 Rosie Boulton Open GY 7 2 GY05 45.34  Jack Meggitt Open GY
8 1 PT10 52.47 Sam Owen Open PT 8 1 PZ10 45.72  Timon Chapman Open Pz
9 GY13 53.53 Ella Benbow Open GY 9 GY01 45.90 Ben Norton Open GY
10 PT5 53.66 Chantelle Buttle Open PT 10 PT9 46.71  Josh Newing Open PT
11 GY09 54.19 Abby Mundell Open GY 11 GY07 46.81 Sam Norton Open GY
12 GY19 54.28 Nell Packer Open GY 12 GY08 47.00 Zack Martin Open GY
13 GY14 54.40 Ella Carter Open GY 13 GY03 47.69  Finn Dungavel Open GY
14 NQ9 54.44 Dawn Sutton Open NQ 14 NQ3 48.03 Jack Daniel Open NQ
15 GY16 55.28 Freya Hocking Open GY 15 NQ18 49.06 Andrew Houlder Open NQ
16 Pz11 56.41 AbiKaye Open PZ 16 S108 51.06 Joel Ninnes Open Sl
17 GY18 56.50 Hope Horsfield Open GY 17 PT6 52.75  Piran Phillips Open PT
18 GY10 57.03 Alice Lord Open GY 18 SI09 61.50 Jonah Seaston Open Sl

GY20 59.50 ReimiKonda Open GY
GY11 66.16 Beth Pond Open GY

S04 72.15 Bethany Rayson Open SI



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ2  0.51.40 Penny Hancock 30-39  NQ 1 10 Pz9 44.69 Rob Sheard 30-39 Pz
2 8 NQ10 0.52.66 Claire Edwards 30-39 NQ 2 8 PT7 49.53  Craig Salamone 30-39 PT
3 6 NQ7  0.57.16 Jennifer Pendlebury 30-39 NQ 3 6 NQ17 50.50 Renato Dos Santos 30-39 NQ
4 5 PT19  0.58.44 Chantelle Richards 30-39 PT 4 5 SI12 50.56 Camillo Nunes Goulart ~ 30-39 SI
5 4 NQ8  0.59.81 Elaine Doherty 30-39 NQ 5 4 NQ15 51.04 Julian Iglesias 30-39 NQ
6 3 NQ1l 1.01.87 Lauren Turner 30-39 NQ 6 3 GY33 60.60 Matthew Stone 30-39 GY
7 2 NQ23 1.17.28 Verity Curran 30-39 NQ 7 2 GY32 61.04 Andrew Kirwin 30-39 GY
8 1 NQ6 1.20.06 Nina Shepperd 30-39 NQ 8 1 NQ4 67.28 Harry Edwards 30-39 NQ
9 NQ5 1.31.56 Cat Mackinnon 30-39 NQ 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Masters Ladies 40-49yr manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place
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Code
CK3
SI05

NQ12
CK1

GY31
Pz3
S102

GY30
CK4
SI01
PT14
PT24

Time
0.56.81
0.59.04
1.03.16
1.03.50
1.04.32
1.05.34
1.08.65
1.09.13
1.11.16
1.12.15
1.13.31
1.35.62

Name

Emmie Seward-Adams

Ginnie Odetayo
Lisa Butterly
Bel Perkins

Lois Leonard
Shireen Cunliffe
Sam Sanger
Cags Gilbert
Kim Schilling
Rachel Perkin
Mary Helen
Fiona Tonkin

Age
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-49
40-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-49
40-44

K
S
NQ
CcK
GY
PZ
SI
GY
K
S
PT
PT

Masters Men 40-49yr Manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place
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Code
Pz8
GY25
PT13
Pz7
SI10
NQ21
GY29
GY26
GY28
PT20
PT12
NQ14
GY27
PT17

Time
45.71
48.38
53.47
53.81
53.94
55.97
57.22
57.28
58.56
58.88
66.44
70.77
71.47
73.57

Name

Sam Gill

Ashley Ruldolph
Danny Marsh
James Pritchard
Jason Perkin
Nicholas Gore
Simon Thomason
David Revell
Marc Thomas
Jeremy Williams
Paul Skinner
Dave Bolton
James Lushington
Phil Bateman

Age
40-44
40-49
45-49
45-49
40-49
40-44
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-49
45-49

Pz
GY
PT
74
s
NQ
GY
GY
GY
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PT
NQ
GY
PT

Club



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 NQ13 1.04.25 Joanne McKenna 50+ NQ 1 10 SI13 52.78 Trevor Price 50+ SI
2 8 SI06 1.08.03 Astrid Selley 50+ Sl 2 8 NQ16 58.31  Chris Millard 50+ NQ
3 6 PZ2 1.11.81 Debbie Rees 50+ Pz 3 6 S107 59.00 Dave Bonar 50+ SI
4 5 CK2 1.23.34 Sarah Dearlove 50+ CK 4 5 PT21 62.75  Stefan Piotrowicz 60+ PT
5 4 GY24  1.27.40 Catherine Ralph 50+ GY 5 4 Pz5 64.56  Paul Berryman 50+ PZ
6 3 6 3 PT23 DQ David Williams 50+ PT
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY05 1.29.25 Jack Meggitt Open GY 1 20
2 16 PT8 1.30.69 Tom Leigh Open PT 2 16
3 12 GY03  1.41.71 Finn Dungavel Open GY 3 12
4 10 Pz12 1.50.72 Kyra Ducros Open PZ 4 10
5 8 PT6 1.52.94 Piran Phillips Open PT 5 8
6 6 NQ10 1.54.03 Claire Edwards 30-39 NQ 6 6
7 4 PT2 1.54.38 Anya Piotrowicz Open PT 7 4
8 2 GY16  2.03.63 Freya Hocking Open GY 8 2
9 SI07 2.14.25 Dave Bonar 50+ Sl 9
10 0 GY17 DQ  Georgia Hawkins Open GY 10
10 NQ17 DQ Renato Dos Santos 30-39 NQ 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY25  0.55.59 Ashley Ruldolph 40-49 GY 1 20
2 16 Pz8 0.57.31 SamGill 40-44 PZ 2 16
3 12 GY33  0.58.18 Matthew Stone 30-39 GY 3 12
4 10 NQ1l 1.00.59 Lauren Turner 30-39 NQ 4 10
5 8 SI12 1.02.28 Camillo Nunes Goulart 30-39 SI 5 8
6 6 PT19 1.04.81 Chantelle Richards 30-39 PT 6 6
7 4 NQ2 1.09.25 Penny Hancock 30-39 NQ 7 4
8 2 PT23 1.20.88 David Williams 50+ PT 8 2
9 GY30 1.26.19 Cags Gilbert 40-44 GY 9
10 CK3 1.31.54 Emmie Seward-Adams 40-44 CK 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 PT3 0.50.50 Lewi Rosewell Open PT 1 20
2 16 GY08  0.52.19 Zack Martin Open GY 2 16
3 12 NQ22 0.57.06 Kai Gwilliam O'Connor Open NQ 3 12
4 10 PT7 0.59.62 Craig Salamone 30-39 PT 4 10
5 8 PT2 1.01.03 Anya Piotrowicz Open PT 5 8
6 6 GY13  1.03.57 Ella Benbow Open GY 6 6
7 4 GY11  1.05.50 Beth Pond Open GY 7 4
8 2 GY01 1.06.37 Ben Norton Open GY 8 2
9 SI08 1.12.66 Joel Ninnes Open Sl 9
10 S107 1.19.50 Dave Bonar 50+ Sl 10
11 Pz10 DQ Timon Chapman Open PZ 11
11 NQ15 DQ  Julian Iglesias 30-39 NQ 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY32 0.59.44 Andrew Kirwin 30-39 GY 1 20
2 16 NQ2 1.04.03 Penny Hancock 30-39 NQ 2 16
3 12 SI10 1.04.41 Jason Perkin 40-49 Sl 3 12
4 10 NQl6é 1.06.54 Chris Millard 50+ NQ 4 10
5 8 GY27 1.07.31 James Lushington 40-49 GY 5 8
6 6 PT21 1.13.50 Stefan Piotrowicz 60+ PT 6 6
7 4 GY31 1.14.81 Lois Leonard 40-49 GY 7 4
8 2 CK3 1.20.71 Emmie Seward-Adams 40-44 CK 8 2
9 0 Pz8 DQ Sam Gill 40-44 Pz 9
9 0 PT26 DQ  JoRowe 40-44 PT 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 1 20
2 16 2 16
3 12 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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